
PI,'RCHASE DIVISION
-Advice for approval for credit to supplier

l00k Above 20k

Notes: l. In case amouDt to b€ credited to s rlot matclL accountants lo prepare JV lbr debit or credit.
2. This set should only have 5 documents i.e., advice to credit to supplier, original bill, proofofdelivery, original purchase order
with barcode, original requisition. 3. Do not attach additional documents like wcighmetrt slips, RMC batch rcpods, duplicate
documents, Eway bills, test rcports, etc. 4. In Amount A, exclude transport, Hamali charges, etc., and instead include in Amount
B. 5. This repofl must reach Ho within one working day ofapproval by purchase officer/purchase manager.

\4,7 o, Prepared by lfe-ul,r*g Serial no rsll
Supplier name

?r-z a-:.- ,--",; n a-^^,* C *-rf--'
Firrn'Co mpany l,tl+ ? L Projcct \ 6u'-{ ll HO rcccivcd datc

PO/WO No

Bill date original attachcd

a
PO,^ O dalc

Sl no. Bill amount

Scan ID

Bill no

l. LF otlry \ F? alr trYes o No

2 oYes D No

l trYcs tr No

4 trYes o No

Amount A Bills total (Excluding Transpon & Hamali Charges): 99 51 g--.o,
Proof of delivsny by way of: o DCs,till o Steel report tr RMC pour reporl o Solid block re port o lnstallation report

MRN
nos llts t-

Proof of del ivery
matches MRN

oNorayrt

A[ount B -Othcr Credits : Trausportation chirgcs

Amounl C {)ther Debits

Amount D (D-A+B-C) - Amount to be credited to the supplier: 9c1 a1a - -^
C^t I ly -z--

Amouut F - Dillcrence (A - E):

Quantity received as per PO /WO

Close PO / wO

p)fEsb Excess received o Short received o Part received

.E+es o No - wait for balance material tr Other

Palment due date o{ f ,sv \
P)u-"/ a) qRemarks:

Approved by Purchase Officer Purchase

Manager

MD Accountant Accounts
Manager

Name: l/ a^,J:-
Sign: APPRA_EE

Date
1

Approval Iimit Upto 20k

0 3 MAR 202

\bi)\'! l()l Upto 20k

w
Datc:

HO inward no.

zr-{o111

AmountE-PO/WOvalue:



Tax lnvoice (DU PLICATE F OR TRAN SPORTE R)

IRN

Ack No
Ack Date

PREMIER ENGINEERING CORPOFIATION.
5-2-155 RP ROAD,Opp. Lakshmi Vitas Bank,
Secunderabad.TS-500003
www premierenggcorp.com
Telangana - 5OOOO3, lndia
GSTIN/UIN 36AACFP68O7A1 ZL
State Name: Telangana, Code : 36
E-Marl sales@pechyd com (cett 7288883664 )
Consrgnee (Shrp k,
MODI HOUSING PVT LTD
Silver Oak Villa. Cherlapally. Hyderabad-SO.t 30.l
Telangana - 501301, lndia
GSTIN/UIN :36AADCM5906D2ZO
State Name I Telangana, Code: 36
Buyer (B jll to)
MOOI HOUSING PVT LTD
5-4-1 8713&4,IIND FLOOR, M,G,ROAD,
SECUNDERABAD-03
Telangana - 500003, tndia
GSTIN/UIN r36AADCM5906D2ZO
State Name : Telangana, Code. 36

lnvoice No e-Way BillNo Dated
SAU22-2311527 121606253275 28-Feb-23
Delivery Note Mode/Terms of payment

Buyeas Order No

9739A/185393
Drspatch Iloc No

Dated
22-Feb-23
Delivery Note Date

Dispatchecl through
By Road
Bill of Lading/Lfl-Rl.l No

dt. 2A-Feb-23
l erms of Delivery

Destination

Cherlapally
Motor Vehicle No

SI
No

1

Description of Goods HSN/SAC

45371000

4536

4 Nos 16,910 oo Nos

7 Nos 1O.92O.00 Nos 49 Vo

Ouantity Rate per Dlsc % nmount

DBVTLOOEDD.VTPN MCCB 8W DD IP43 125A MCCB I/C

cM9791900H20G- MCCB DNO 4p 53A 36KA

32,467.20

2

Output SGST 9
Output CGST 996

ROUND OFF

38,984.40

7 t .451 6A

6,430.65
6,430.6 5

0.10
9

? /tf
flY. plore-truluY-

q?AoS3 6'3ou

Iota I

This is a Compuler Generaled lnvoice

L-sov

11 Nos

s4

a 84,313.00
t 8otAmounl Chargeable (rn words)

INR Eighty Four Thousand Three Hundred Thirte€n Only

Company's Bank Details
Bank Name HDFC
A/o No. : 27058020000011
B.anch & IFS Code: SECUNDERABAD & HDFC00000,12
Declaralron
We declare that lhis invoice shows the actual price of the goods
described and that all parliculars are true and correct.'Goods oncc
sold wall not be taken back or exchanged.

for PREiTIER ENGINEE

(

(
/

(
!(r)

i,

rrd

n

I N\\Al{t}

u
S i 3tt:

MHP

aleg44e47 4267gBacoebo7 221594a3d64a Oaeg t c 7-
63332757eb3caacc97ce7dc
1123154a6351552
28-Fsb-23

Dr

Reterence No. & Date Other Reterences

,:

,"Jo 6q



Purchase Order
PageG) I Of I 0l-01-ZO2l l0:20:284M Original / Offic€ copy / Pur(hale Div.Copy

From Company: Modi Housing Pvt,Ltd
5-4-L8713 & 4, IInd Floor, M.G.Road, Secunderabad - 500003

G ST No. : 36AADCM5905D2Z0

Supplier Details

Premier Engineering Corporation

183/184, R.P. Road, Secunderabad - 500 0033

Doc No 97398

Doc Date 22-02 2023

Quote No Nil

Quote Date t6-02-2023

SupplyType Su pply

]]I,r,

GSTIN 36AAEFM 1459R12P

27531r81I

27538818..

9885857395 / 93910-20196

Kind Attn I tlr, Desai.728888366a

Purchase Order for the Supply of following Items.

Item Name Qtv Rate Disol6 GST

- ELEc-Electrical - DB VTPN-4 pole- - Sway - Nos 16.910.00 52.00 18.00 38,311.30

ElEc-Electrical - |4CCB-- - 63A - Nos 7.00 10.920.00 49.00 46,001.59

Total Order value . . .
ighty Four Thousand Three Hundred Twelve and Paise Eighty Nine Only,

Terms and Conditions :-

Specificstior, As per detaib given in he quotalion.

Pay'm€r Terms After Oelivery & Prodlction of bill

Tar A[ tax6 hduded in above price.

Delivory Dsb Next Worling Day.

Delivery Locatlon Sllver Oak Vdhs Part lll

Sy .No.1 1 , 1 2, r,t,1 5, 'l 6 ,17 ,18 , 291

Phone. 0

Pen8liv For Delsy Nil

Transpoiati,l Transport cosi st|all be bom€ by [ls.

Warr.nty Nil

Advanca Pail Nil

Odrer Tems We reserve the rigm to rejec{ items nol conforming to quality and specificatiorE, Above order for CT meter lo generalor

and MCCB fo. vifias connection work pupose.
complctbn DaG NA

essunn€trt Nil

Security Nil

Rernarts 'origiml imroice + copy o, proof of delivery b req.rired to process iwoice for payment. DO l.lOT sead original irwoice to

site. Original irwoices must be s€rt to HO offic€ or purcrrase site office. Proo, ot delivery/Dc can be sent by email.'

Amount

Fot tt ottt ,touc,'e td,Ltt,

Authorls€d Slgn.torY

Accepted the above Terms And Condltlons

lot P't,,,kt Ergl'..thg Cor9ontb.

84,312.89

(-/ oate i J)_

l

----1---
4.00

18.002i

I



MEMO

F M
DATE &

TO & REMARKS.

4.,
\TI (k" e

*t t ,l *-r..udLl t
-+k T(N10 I 9o

A U<_

t hJtr k a.F-( r4

Etd



Pag.(s) I of I 22-02 -2023 l2:11:5/ PM illlilllillllllllll lll
9?398

08.s2 .23 3: 48 :31
From Company : Modi Housing Pvt.Ltd

5-4-18713 & 4, llnd Floor, M.G.Road, Secunderabad - 500003

G ST No. : 36AADCM5906D2Z0

xind Attn : Hr. Des.i,728888366a

Estimate/Draft PO for the Supply of following Items.

Item llame

Doc No 97398

Doc Date 22-02-2023

Quote No Nil

Quote Date t6-02-2023

Rate Diso,t

4.OO 16,910.00 52.00

185393

Amount

18.00 38,311.30

18.00 46,001.59

SupplyType Supply

785000 ELEC-Electrical - MCCB-- - 63A - Nos 7 .00 10,920.00 49.00

Total Order Value . . . 84,312.89

GST

Terms and onditions:

Spocific8tion ,

PaIDent Te]m3

Tar

Delivery OaE

Oelivery Locatirl

Penality For Deby

Transportrtirrr

Warranty

Advance Paid

Olher Terms

Completior Date

tleasurmelt
S€curity

Remarks

As per detaib given in lhe quotalion

Afrer Delivery & Production of bill

All taxes included in above price.

Next Workrng Day.

Situer Oak Mlhs Part lll

Sy.No.'l'1,12,14,'15,16,17,18, 2s4

Phone. 0

Nil

Trar6port cost shall be bome by us.

Nit

Nit

AY,:{P: :lPpRoyAL
_1, r"1,r#',ll1:::'y .'cvond ii;x ris

g ffi ;;t[ t. lt,,,l #iJ,,xu#i,". r io a

We reserve lhe righl to reiec-t items not contorming to quality and specificalions, Above order for
and MCCB tor villas conneclion work purpose.
NA

Nil

Nit

meter to generator

'Original invoic€ + copy ol prool ol delivery is required to process invoice ,or payment. OO NOT send original invoice to

site. Origanal invoices must be sent to HO office or purciase site offce. Proof of deliveryi DC can be sent by email.'

Fot xdl t,ol,Ehg l,l'.,Lad

authonsed Sl9n.tory

Accepted the abov€ Terms And Condltlons

Fot Pt ,'kr Eag&errrg CoaPonaba

APPROVED BY

2 5 FEB 2313

SOHAM MOOI
MANAGING OIRECTOR

(,'r{v"tT,".
oat€ : J_J_

s"q4iG. petlib J
premier Engtneering corporatton 

-

183/184, R.p. Road, s€cunderabad - soo 0033 
,n?.il"|\

Gstrr 36AAEFMr459Rrzp zrs:aare..j_-a v J
27538811 9885857395 / 93910-20196 0

)

o{

_I

f
lRupees;

-Ets
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2127123.5:04 PM Yahoo l\4ail - Fw: Complaints And Suggestions from Silver Oak Villas

Fw: Complaints And Suggestions from Silver Oak Villas

From

To:

Cc:

Date:

purshotham K (purshotham@modiproperties.com)

procurement@modiproperties.in

anwar@modiproperties.com

Monday, February 27,2023 at 03:53 PM G[/T+5:30

K Pursnttiam.
P..ject Manager | +!1 95t21 772tt I purshotham@modiprrperties.com
Modi Pr.perties Pvt. Ltd. I www. modiproperties.com
5-4 187 / : & 4,_trtrSBral, Secunderabad -03 | ph: +91 4t CS33 5551
t.n't just buy a flat or vil[al Buy a great lifestyle!
We build affrrdable flats & villas in gated communities.

Begin forwarded message:

on Monday, February 27, 2a23, 1 2:33 PM, purshotham K <purshotham@modiproperties.com>
wrote:

Soham Sir,

In Generator plan we are taking cables of size 35 Sq mm, 25 Sq mm. l6Sqmm from
Feeder box to other in normal DB we cannot the heavy gauge iable fix cables directly to
32 MCB.

The cables gauge is more and heavy, MCB cannot hold thcse cablc and moreover it is inter
looping to another feeder box from Incoming line of MCCB.

Please find the attach vrPN box image & Generator connection plan from one feeder to
another.

Note:- In vrPN we have provision to place MCCB and saperate place to fix villas control
MCB.

Please advise.

Regards,

K Purshotham.
Project Manager | +91 95021 77288 | purshotham @ mod iproperties.com
Modi Properties Pvt. Ltd. I wurw.modiproperties*om
5-4-787/3 & 4, M G Road, secunderabad -03 | ph: +91 40 6633 5551
Don't just buy a flat or villa ! Buy a great lifestyle !

We build affordable flats & villas in gated communities.

--- Forwarded Message ---
From: purshotham K <purshotham@modlproperties.com>



2/27123. 5104 PM Yahoo Mail - Fw: Complaints And Suggestions from Silver Oak Villas

To: sohammodi@modiproperties.com <sohammodi@modiproperties.com>
Cc: Sov Site Group <sov-const@modipropedies.com>
Sent: Monday, February 27,2023 at 09:58:03 AM GMT+5:30
Subject: Re: Complaints And Suggestions from Silver Oak Villas

S ir,

cables and syntax boxcs arc i,stallcd and with villas cabling connection and MEp team
inspection also done.

waiting for VTPN boxes to commence generator connection immediately.

Requisitlon raised for vrPN DB boxes as per MEP team advise .it is in estimation with
Purchase waiting for approval.

Please request you approve we will provide backup connection in next 2 working days.

Regards,

K Purshotham,
Project Manager | +91 95021 77288 | pu rshotha m @mod iproperties.com
Modi Properties Pvt. Ltd. I www.modiproperties.com
5-4-L8713 & 4, M G Road, Secunderabad -03 | ph: +91 40 6633 5551
Don't just buy a flat or villa I Buy a great lifestyle!
We build affordable flats & villas in gated communities.

On Monday, February 27, 2023 al07:22:52 AlVl GMT+S:30, <sohammodi@modiproperties.com>
wrote:

Purshotham,

Explain!

Rcgards.

From: Silver Oak Villas <info@modiproperties.com>
Sent: 26 February 2023 15:03
To: cr@modiproperties.comi feedback@modiproperties.cgm; kprasad@modiproperties.com;
gbrambabu@modiproperties.com; sov@modiproperties.com; panka.igo-el.hyd@gmail.com
Subject: Complaints And Suggestions from Silver Oak Villas

Complaint ld : 7709
Project Name : Silver Oak Villas
Block No / Phase : Phase lll

Soham Modi



2127t23.5104 PM Yahoo Mail - Fw: Complaints And Suggestions from Silver Oak Villas

Flat No^/illa :130
Nature of complaint :Day to Day Maintenance
Customer Name : Pankaj Kumar Goel
Email : oankajgoel.hyll@gmail.com
Complaints :

1. Generator backup is not available since few days
2. Due to the summer, facing lot of trouble as generator backup is given to us

Note:
1. Please allow atleast two weeks for us to attend your complaint.
2. ln generalwritten response / reply to complainG shall not be given.

l ln case th€ complaint is not attended to for over two weeks customers are requested to send a reminder using" the form given.

Generator electrical plan jpg
245.7k8

VTpnjpg

45.3k B

4d



Paka l l'ar -' i;xl trr ,a(lr

I lit L&T Tripbox ptus WpN DB Box I
Double Door - 1? Wav

?13,239
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